
PRODUCT SUPPORT
NORTH AMERICA SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES

EAST REGION
MANAGER  PHONE     EMAIL        STATES or PROVINCES

WEST REGION

  

Tilar Pleas  630-797-3248  tilar.pleas@skyjack.com   Supervisor - West

Ashley Leontowich 630-797-3118  ashley.leontowich@skyjack.com  AB, BC, MB, SK

Brian Goodwin  630-797-3246  brian.goodwin@skyjack.com   ND, SD, NE, MN, IA, WI 

Oscar Yanez  630-797-3250  oscar.yanez@skyjack.com     CA, N-NV, HI

Randy Sweet  630-797-3240  randy.sweet@skyjack.com   AZ, S-NV, NM, UT, CO, WY

James Ballard  630-797-3222  james.ballard@skyjack.com   WA, OR, ID, MT, AK

Rodney Harris  630-797-3251  rodney.harris@skyjack.com    KS, OK, AR, MO, S-IL

Mike Small  630-797-3242  mike.small@skyjack.com  Supervisor - East

Alan Schroeder  630-797-3243  alan.schroeder@skyjack.com   S-TX, S-LA

Aaron Weiman  630-797-3299  aaron.weiman@skyjack.com  N-TX, N-LA

Colin Law  630-797-3238  colin.law@skyjack.com    ON

Anthony Falconer 630-797-3245  anthony.falconer@skyjack.com  N-IL, MI, IN, OH, N-KY 

James Buckner  630-797-3241  james.buckner@skyjack.com   SE-PA, S-NJ, DE, MD, NC, WV, VA

Keven Bruce  630-797-3239  keven.bruce@skyjack.com   PQ, NB, PEI, NS, NL

Mike Snow  630-797-3131  mike.snow@skyjack.com   NY, N-NJ, CT, RI, MA, VT, NH, ME, NE-PA

Rob Staub  630-797-3249  rob.staub@skyjack.com   S-KY, TN, MS, AL, NW-FL

Travis White  630-797-3242  travis.white@skyjack.com   SC, GA, FL

        

    

Dan Woodruff  630-797-3206  dan.woodruff@skyjack.com  Service Manager

Warranty Dept  800-275-9522  warranty@skyjack.com   Option 0

Parts Dept  800-275-9522  parts@skyjack.com   Option 1

Technical Service Dept 800-275-9522  service@skyjack.com   Option 2

Product Support  
   Field Service Fax 630-262-0006
 


